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Sq°Lampeonato 3rasileiro de Kart t.) pung:.l;l. AUTOMOBIRIENO; FEDERAGCAD PARANAENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO CASCAVEL
54° CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2019 Sorted on best lap time
KZ GRADUADOS DELCI DAMIAM - PR 1,026 km ..;.;.
30 TREINO OFICIAL - KZ G 23/07/2019 10:49 . . . .
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:47:50 . .
Pos  No. Class Name Chassis Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Inlap S1Best S2Best S3Best
1 28 FAsp DANILO DIRANI TECHSPEED 8  42.143 5 11.989 13.813  16.291
2 94 FPRA PEDRO H. B. MARGARIDO TONY KART 6 42.159 0.016 0.016 4 11,990 13.862 16.254
3 11 FPRA GAETANO DI MAURO CRG 6 42172 0.029 0.013 3 12.029 13.848  16.207
4 18 FAsp PEDRO LOPES TONY KART 13 42351 0.208 0.179 13  12.026 13.968  16.183
5 70 FASP VINICIUS FA. PONCE TONY KART 8  42.484 0.341 0.133 6 12.095 13.945 16.376
6 34 FASP MATHEUS D. DI IORIO CRG 6 42522 0.379 0.038 5 12.064 13.982 16.283
7 47 FPRA NATHANIEL BUENO TONY KART 8 42.620 0.477 0.098 4 12.072 14.054 16.388
8 220 FASP RUAN A. BELIZARIO THUNDER 4 42716 0.573  0.096 4 12,128 14.116  16.432
9 109 FPRA PEDRO H. S. GURGACZ KART MINI 7 42793 0.650 0.077 5 12.113 14.193  16.430
10 119 Fasp ENZO C. DE SA BIREL ART 7 42928 0.785 0.135 5 12.205 14.138  16.585
11 12  FPRA THIAGO LAMBERTI TONY KART 6 43.029 0.886 0.101 4 12.254 14130 16.645
12 71 FcA DANIEL CLAUDINO TONY KART 13 43.266 1.123 0.237 7 12.345 14.193 16.644
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